
22

66
55
44

33

11
!e!e!e

®v

®v
®v

®v

®v

®v ®v

®v

®v

®v

®v ®v

®v

®v

®v

®v

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º¹º

¹º
¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º
¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º
¹º

¹º

¹º
¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º ¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º
¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º
¹º

¹º

¹º ¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º
¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

¹º

î î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î
î

î

î
î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î
î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î
î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î
î

î

î

î

î

î
î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î

î î

î

©

©

©

©

©
©

©

© ©

©

©

©

©

©

©

©

©

©

©

©

©

©

©

©

©

©

®q

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

K55

K104

K63

K111

K110

K24

K72

K27

K97

K58

K65

K9 B

K108

K70

K5

K71

K6

K102

K106

K68

K19

K9 A

K74

K13

K101

K61

KHuger

K17

K113

K10

K22

K12

K76 B

SCDDSN
Midlands
           Ctr State Park 

Complex

Harbison 
State 
Forest

Midlands Tech 
NE Campus

Congaree Creek 
Heritage Preserve

Sesquicentennial 
  State Park

Broad River 
         Correctional 
           Institution 
               Complex

£¤378

£¤1

£¤176

£¤321

£¤1

£¤1

£¤378

£¤76

£¤378

£¤21

£¤21

£¤76

£¤21

£¤176

£¤321

£¤378

£¤321£¤76
£¤176

£¤176

£¤21

£¤1

£¤378

£¤1

£¤378

£¤21

£¤176

!(172

!(1775

!(1080

!(77

!(52

!(2479

!(1207

!(690

!(485

!(156

!(2475

!(626

!(2371

!(296

!(612

!(156

!(956

!(80

!(1063

!(498

!(958

!(168

!(70

!(771

!(65

!(420

!(1082

!(379

!(2237

!(386

!(220

!(71

!(274

!(273

!(1326

!(378

!(602

!(215

!(38 !(1436

!(59

!(423

!(30

!(2367

!(16

!(61

!(1352

!(16

!(2351

!(1903

!(12

!(2074

!(555

!(52

!(936

!(12

!(1051

!(220

!(220
!(1294

!(47

!(1834

!(52

!(70

!(2271

!(221

!(1047

!(1177

!(604

!(216

!(127

!(2402

!(40

!(1151

!(1171

!(385

!(80

!(311

!(167

!(68

!(175

!(80

!(1443

!(80

!(897

!(916

!(748

!(294

!(921

!(221

!(386

!(270

!(671

!(41

!(269

!(389

!(215

!(59

!(215

!(1281

!(406

!(66

!(330

!(93

!(16

!(323

!(2200

!(2485

!(130

!(536

!(1367

!(2059

!(74

!(83

!(1835

!(1899

!(768

!(83

!(1051

!(34

!(222

!(490

!(83

!(54

!(753

!(234

!(2401
!(698

!(690

!(6

!(91

!(956

!(60

!(244

!(485

!(419

!(217

!(60

!(239

!(2396

!(899

!(386

!(408

!(104

!(106

!(304

!(30

!(59

!(1785

!(967

!(334

!(115

!(1868

!(30

!(555

!(1856

!(1560

!(2693

!(1324

!(1437

!(555

!(1684

!(2455

!(1293

!(52

!(1900

!(399

!(83

!(54

!(37

!(39

!(213

!(112

!(592

!(216

!(77

!(1333

!(2790

!(1150

!(1150

!(109

!(959

!(80

!(107

!(60

!(168

!(1449

!(106
!(357

!(106
!(387

!(36

!(635

!(54

!(685

!(1944

!(2239

!(269

!(2395
!(1682

!(38

!(602

!(1791

!(93

!(1436

!(1352

!(48

!(1367

!(33

!(1041

!(54

!(83

!(1051

!(2453

!(369

!(404

!(2392

!(12

!(2365

!(358

!(215

!(1173

!(52

!(247

!(698

!(638

!(2398

!(217

!(246

!(38

!(1688

!(6

!(6

!(60

!(643

!(738

!(1519

!(356

!(1065

!(921

!(1689

!(129

!(635

!(168

!(230

!(944

!(1788

!(36

!(365

!(367

!(1786

!(254

!(1209

!(30

!(1335

!(947

!(1282

!(1436

!(1282

!(2200

!(283

!(277

!(2126

!(1437

!(760

!(33

!(2549

!(936

!(424

!(159

!(63

!(424

!(83 !(1274

!(1050

!(369 !(221

!(2214

!(2214

!(60

!(2089

!(81

!(2033

!(1041

!(82

!(1037

!(405

!(698

!(77

!(408 !(408

!(232

!(357

!(1448

!(1076

!(957

!(70

!(1442

!(294

!(106

!(498

!(217

!(1450

!(27

!(58

!(1058

!(421

!(916

!(107

!(215

!(757

!(30

!(1280

!(423

!(42

!(12

!(1316

!(1682

!(254 !(324

!(277

!(406

!(59

!(1694

!(16

!(2126

!(50

!(51

!(1274

!(54

!(88

!(1048

!(1051

!(1274

!(83

!(262

!(954

!(1795

!(266

!(172

!(1403

!(215

!(722

!(2480

!(52

!(70

!(2399

!(408

!(232

!(70

!(6

!(1461

!(606

!(80

!(28

!(244

!(58
!(2338 !(2341

!(674

!(269

!(1435

!(311

!(2374

!(63

!(31

!(30

!(64

!(362

!(2

!(422

!(330

!(48

!(48

!(1325

!(1695

!(46

!(1041

!(206

!(1026

!(385

!(172

!(618

!(234

!(145

!(286

!(6

!(234

!(215

!(686

!(869

!(271
!(271

!(1088

!(874

!(939

!(68

!(60

!(217

!(48

!(68

!(176

!(674

!(41

!(63

!(327

!(302

!(59

!(59

!(59

!(406

!(30

!(406

!(1388

!(38

!(422

!(1682

!(1335

!(115

!(428

!(59

!(227

!(227

!(52

!(960

!(200

!(60

!(222

!(1692

!(237

!(1317

!(418

§̈¦26

§̈¦26

§̈¦77

§̈¦26

§̈¦26

§̈¦20

§̈¦20

§̈¦20

§̈¦77

§̈¦77

§̈¦26

§̈¦26

§̈¦126

§̈¦26

§̈¦20

§̈¦77

Cayce

Killian

Dentsville

Lexington

Springdale

Columbia

Blythewood

White Rock

Arcadia
Lakes 

Jenkinsville

Ballentine

Irmo

West 
Columbia

Boo ne
Cr

ee
k

Little
River

Mile

Cree
k

Bi g Bran ch

C re
ek

Lake

Cr ee
k

Semmes Lake

Rose Creek

Mile

Ce d ar

Horse Creek

Big

Cedar

Flat Branch

B ear C reek

Wa teree Creek

Fourteen

Crook ed
Run Cre ek

Slate sto
ne

Cree
k

C
o ng a r e e

R i v e r

Rice

Lakes

Gills

L a k e M u r r a y

Rawls Creek

Cr
ee

k

B r o a d
R

i ve r
Burgess Cr

eek

Forest

B ynam Creek

Barr

Creek

Kinley
Cr eek

Cr
ane

Katherine

Twenty
Five

Mile Creek

Cree
k

Lake

B r o a d
R i v e r

B r o a d
R i v e r

Hope s Creek

S a l u d a R i v e r

Williams Branch

Li
t tle

Ce
da

r C
ree

k

Elizabeth

Twin

Creek

Mo
rri

s
Creek

Nicholas Cree k

Cr
ee

k

Lake

Twelve

H ollin
shead Cr eek

S a l u d a
R i v e r

Elkins Creek

Harmon Creek

Gi
lls

Lake

Carys

Lake

N o
r th

Br
an

c h

Columbia 
      Metro 

                         Airport

Owens 
Field

R i c h l a n dR i c h l a n d

R i c h l a n dR i c h l a n d

L e x i n g t o nL e x i n g t o n

"/

81°0'0"W81°5'0"W81°10'0"W
34

°10
'0"

N
34

°5'
0"N

0 5
Miles

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
Technology Development Program
Columbia, South Carolina
11/5/2012
https://www.dnr.sc.gov/ml /

DNR Managed Lands 

Game Zone

! State Boat Ramps

DNR Managed Land
Misc. Public Properties

¹º College/University

© Fire Station
Hospital IC

î Church
¹º School

Kiosk!e

Ele
va

tio
n

4,592

200
700
1,000
2,000

25
400

-79

Richland County 
Nipper Creek HP 


